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Women / XG / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Goetz1318
GLC

9.450 9.550 9.2009.400 37.600
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Tori Paulauskas1303
GLC

9.150 9.350 9.0259.000 36.525
4 3 6 10 2 

2 

Avery Henson1315
GLC

8.850 9.150 9.3509.150 36.500
7T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Dakira Richardson1330
Exxcel

8.600 9.050 9.5009.250 36.400
12T 6 3 1 4 

4 

Mackenzie Ryder1351
GLC

8.500 8.875 9.4509.050 35.875
14 10 5 2 5 

5 

Regena Ottaviano1304
GLC

9.175 9.400 8.8758.400 35.850
3 2 13 15 6 

6 

Madison Luber1310
GLC

8.850 8.850 9.1008.900 35.700
7T 11T 7T 8 7 

7 

Olivia Randazza1302
GLC

8.700 8.550 9.0009.300 35.550
10 17 2 11 8 

8 

Caroline Concannon1359
MGC Hingham

9.200 9.100 9.0758.000 35.375
2 5 16T 9 9 

9 

Sarah Durkan1348
Sterling

8.950 8.600 9.1508.600 35.300
6 16 10 7 10 

10 

Kiera Hurley1314
GLC

8.400 8.625 9.2508.850 35.125
15 15 9 4 11 

11 

Brooke Mulroney1356
MGC Hingham

9.000 9.000 9.2257.700 34.925
5 7 18 5 12 

12 

Abigail Riela1301
GLC

8.850 8.200 8.9258.900 34.875
7T 18 7T 13 13 

13 

Phoebe Thuot1341
GLC

8.600 8.850 8.8008.500 34.750
12T 11T 12 16 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Shaughnessy1328
Exxcel

8.300 8.800 8.7508.550 34.400
17 13 11 17 15 

15 

Jordan Tully1342
GLC

8.350 8.900 8.9508.100 34.300
16 9 15 12 16 

16 

Sydney Ryder1339
GLC

8.200 8.950 8.9008.200 34.250
18 8 14 14 17 

17 

Kathryn Rhatigan1334
Exxcel

8.650 8.700 8.7008.000 34.050
11 14 16T 18 18 

18 
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